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RISULTATI TROFEO GIOVANI ESORDIENTI “B” 

     

    LUGO 05/11/2017 
 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B1                              GARA 1 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) BERTIN VERONICA 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 38 44 

 2) ROSSI AURORA 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 38 50 

 3) OCCHIPINTI KYLIE 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 39 11 

 4) CRISTOFORI SOFIA 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 39 16 

 5) ALLORI ARIANNA 2009 MARCONI 93 00 41 56 

 6) HONOVICH AGNESE 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 42 04 

 7) BONFIGLIOLI GINEVRA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 42 71 

 8) MASI CLARA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 43 12 

 9) PACCUSSE ERIKA 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 43 17 

 10) BORSARI GIULIA SOFIA 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 43 69 

 11) PASETTI SOFIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 44 37 

 12) VESPIGNANI CAMILLA 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 44 39 

 13) VIGNALI MELISSA 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 45 04 

 14) PASSARELLA FEDERICA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 45 17 

 15) DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 45 43 

 16) PRETI SARITA 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 45 69 

 17) CARZACCHI NICOLE 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 46 30 

 18) BERTOZZI CLARA 2009 UNINUOTO 00 46 36 

 18) ROSSI GAIA 2009 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 46 36 

 20) BEGHELLI CARLOTTA 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 47 04 

 21) BOCCOLACCI LUCIA 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 47 05 

 21) FABBI MARIA ELENA 2009 UNINUOTO 00 47 05 

 23) DI GIUSTO SOFIA 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 47 25 

 24) GOLINELLI ELISA 2009 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00 47 50 

 25) BECCHETTI CATERINA 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 48 13 

 26) NICOLINI ELENA 2009 UNINUOTO 00 48 32 

 27) DUBBINI GRETA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 48 69 

 28) SAPORETTI JENNIFER 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 48 97 

 29) SGUBBI ALISSA 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 49 23 

 30) GIULIANO LINDA 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 49 38 

 31) GAUDENZI ALICE 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 49 41 

 32) BITELLI GIULIA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 50 10 

 33) BUFFA MARTINA 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 50 30 

 34) FRANCESCHINI GIORGIA 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 50 32 

 35) MONELLI SARA 2009 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 50 63 

 36) BERTELLI VITTORIA 2009 UNINUOTO 00 51 03 

 37) COLUCCI ELENA 2009 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 51 05 

 38) PACINI ALICE 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 51 23 
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 39) PANAITE SARA VICTORIA 2009 UNINUOTO 00 51 37 

 40) TANZI MALIKA 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 52 06 
 41) VISCIANO MARIA VITTORIA 2009 UNINUOTO 00 52 18 

 41) ZANARINI LUCREZIA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 52 18 

 43) OLIVA MARTINA 2009 UNINUOTO 00 52 34 

 44) SANTI BEATRICE 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 52 37 

 45) RINALDI NATALIA 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 52 81 

 46) SOLAZZO MIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 53 19 

 47) TRENTINI ELENA 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 53 58 

 48) BERNABEI LUCREZIA 2009 SPORT 2000 00 54 30 

 49) BIOLCHINI CAMILLA 2009 SPORT 2000 00 55 87 

 50) COLANGELO DANIELA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 56 15 

 51) BARBANTINI LETIZIA 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 56 33 

 52) SUBAZZOLI AMBRA 2009 UNINUOTO 00 57 17 

 53) BARBIERI ILENIA 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 59 04 

 54) FABBRI GIULIA 2009 ACQUA TIME 01 00 70 

 55) PADALINO ILARIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 01 77 

 56) BERNINI MATILDE 2009 UNINUOTO 01 04 84 

 57) STANGHELLIINI ALICE 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 12 93 

 58) MANTOVAN ZOE 2009 UNINUOTO 01 51 37 

 nc DI RUOCCO MAIRA 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA Squalificat 

 nc RINALDI EMMA 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalificat 

 nc TURI GIORGIA ANTONIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO Squalificat 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B1                                GARA 2 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) NALDI RICCARDO 2008 SPORT 2000 00 34 35 

 2) BONETTI CRISTIAN 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 36 85 

 3) FLORIDI LORENZO 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 37 35 

 4) FERRARI LUCA 2008 DELFINO 93 00 37 64 

 5) ROSHAKOVSKY PIETRO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 37 73 

 6) VEZZANI ANDREA 2008 UNINUOTO 00 37 89 

 7) SAPIENZA LORENZO 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 38 07 

 8) NIGRO SEBASTIANO 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 38 35 

 9) LINGUERRI DAVIDE 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 38 97 

 10) SEMPRINI AGAPE 2008 GENS AQUATICA 00 39 10 

 11) MARCHI FEDERICO 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 39 31 

 12) CARICHINI GIULIAN 2008 GENS AQUATICA 00 39 67 

 13) MARANGONI LEONARDO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 39 76 

 14) PIZZIRANI FEDERICO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 41 53 

 15) NEGRI ALESSANDRO 2008 SPORT 2000 00 41 62 

 16) VERONESE ANDREA 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 41 63 

 17) BARSANTINI ACHILLE 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 42 39 

 17) GIOVANETTI MATTEO 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 42 39 

 19) CIA LORENZO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 42 78 

 20) MORINI MATTIA 2008 UNINUOTO 00 42 96 
 21) PROSPERI MATTEO 2008 GENS AQUATICA 00 42 97 

 22) GARZONE GABRIELE 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 43 56 

 23) CODELUPPI SIMONE 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 43 75 

 24) ZANOTTI FRANCESCO 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 43 79 

 25) FALCIONI EUGENIO 2008 GENS AQUATICA 00 44 12 

 26) RADU JEMNA 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 45 28 
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 27) COSSENTINO GABRIELE 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 45 37 

 28) CASADEI ALESSANDRO 2008 UNINUOTO 00 45 41 

 29) ZINI GABRIELE 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 45 57 

 30) GUZZARDI MATTEO 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 45 58 

 31) RICCITELLI CRISTIAN 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 45 85 

 32) RAFFAINI FILIPPO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 46 11 

 33) IPPOLITO MATTIA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 46 25 

 34) MANNI LUCA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 46 70 

 35) VIOLA FRANCESCO 2008 UNINUOTO 00 47 35 

 36) MELLI TOMMASO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 47 48 

 37) BOLOGNESI SAMUELE 2008 UNINUOTO 00 47 77 

 38) PAVONCELLI TOMMASO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 47 90 

 38) VALENTI ALESSIO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 47 90 

 40) RUSSO LUIGI 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 48 26 

 41) BENETTI VALENTINO 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 48 52 

 41) SERRAINO GIACOMO 2008 SPORT 2000 00 48 52 

 43) PENNONI MANUEL 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 49 30 

 44) CLO' MATTIA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 49 36 

 45) EL HASSINI AIMAN 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 49 67 

 46) COCCONI LORIS 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 49 75 

 47) TOLOMELLI FEDERICO 2008 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 49 81 

 48) HILBE JACOPO 2008 SPORT 2000 00 50 11 

 49) KADRIMI KLEOR 2008 UNINUOTO 00 50 68 

 50) DI BITONTO MATTEO 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 51 43 

 50) PAPILI FEDERICO 2008 SPORT 2000 00 51 43 

 52) MAIONE ALDO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 52 45 

 53) BOLZONI MATTEO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 53 01 

 54) BATTIATO CHRISTIAN 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 53 50 

 55) PIVETTI CHRISTIAN 2008 UNINUOTO 00 54 02 

 56) SALVARANI EMILLIO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 54 62 

 57) CRISTEA ALEXANDRU 2008 UNINUOTO 00 56 69 

 58) MAINI RICCARDO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 57 74 

 59) VENTURELLI GIANLUCA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 57 97 

 60) PINOTTI LORENZO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 58 47 

 61) CIMATTI CHRISTIAN 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 04 57 

 62) ORLANDO BRIAN 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 27 11 

 nc FERRARI CLAUDIO 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA Squalificat 

 nc RANXHA ERIK 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO Squalificat 
 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B2                              GARA 3 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) SFORZA AGNESE 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 36 40 

 2) AMKRANG NATTATIDA 2008 SPORT 2000 00 36 87 

 3) GALASSO LUCIA 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 37 82 

 4) MACCAFERRI LAURA 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 38 27 

 5) SOLI AGATA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 39 29 

 6) MALTESE ANDREA 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 39 73 

 7) SASSATELLI MATILDE 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 39 92 

 8) BERTOCCHI YILIN 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 40 23 

 9) LUCIANI EMILY 2008 DELFINO 93 00 40 24 

 10) BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 40 33 

 11) CAVICCHI FRANCESCA 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 40 84 
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 12) ZANETTI GAIA 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 40 90 

 13) PASOTTI ILARIA 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 41 03 

 14) BENEDETTI CATERINA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 41 07 

 15) PINCA ALICE 2008 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00 41 28 

 16) MARISALDI ANNA 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 41 32 

 17) PANCALDI MICOL 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 41 70 

 17) SCOGNAMIGLIO IRENE 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 41 70 

 19) GOBETTI CECILIA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 41 92 

 20) CONTESINI CARLOTTA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 42 30 

 21) ZACCHERINI CATERINA 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 42 50 

 22) CESARI GIULIA 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 42 63 

 23) EVANGELISTA ELENA 2008 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 42 90 

 24) DALPRATO EMMA 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 42 97 

 24) FORTINI MIRANDA 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 42 97 

 26) ALBANI BEATRICE 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 43 03 

 27) DAVOLIO GIORGIA 2008 UNINUOTO 00 43 30 

 28) VENTURA ALLEGRA 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 43 84 

 29) MORA EMMA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 43 87 

 30) NALDI LUCIA 2008 SPORT 2000 00 43 91 

 31) CASINI REBECCA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 43 98 

 32) MARIOTTI CLIZIA 2008 GENS AQUATICA 00 44 27 

 33) DUZZI EMMA 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 44 93 

 33) TORREGGIANI SOFIA 2008 UNINUOTO 00 44 93 

 35) DANIELLO EMMA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 45 09 

 36) FOSCHINI ANITA 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 45 17 

 37) MARCHESINI ELISA 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 45 64 

 38) CAROSI SOFIA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 45 76 

 39) FREGA GIULIA 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 45 77 

 40) FRASCARI EMMA 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 46 13 

 41) BELLETTI GAIA 2008 SPORT 2000 00 47 20 
 42) PESSINA ILARIA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 47 59 

 43) GOVONI GUIA 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 47 99 

 44) BORTOLOTTI EMMA 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 48 23 

 45) RONCHETTI CATERINA 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 48 50 

 46) PALTRINIERI ELEONORA 2008 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00 48 97 

 47) CORCIOLANI FRANCESCA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 49 19 

 48) SANNA ELEONORA 2008 UNINUOTO 00 49 86 

 49) CROCI MAIA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 50 08 

 50) MALAVOLTI SOFIA 2008 UNINUOTO 00 50 25 

 51) CAMMI ARIANNA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 50 65 

 nc GIOIA MARTINA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalificat 

 nc MARIN INGRID 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA Squalificat 

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B2                                GARA 4 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 32 84 

 2) ROMEGGIO ALESSIO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 33 75 

 3) PAGANELLI RICCARDO 2007 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 34 12 

 4) DELL'ANNA MATTEO 2007 ACQUA TIME 00 34 78 

 5) CALEFFI ANDREA 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 35 09 

 6) MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 35 36 

 7) QUILETTI RICCARDO 2007 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 35 85 
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 8) SOLAROLI FEDERICO 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 36 25 

 9) GROSSI ALESSANDRO 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 36 53 

 10) DESERTI TOMMASO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 36 68 

 11) LANCELLOTTI NICOLO' 2007 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 36 85 

 12) VERI' MATTEO 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 37 38 

 13) VERLICCHI LUCA 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 37 52 

 14) EVANGELISTI DAVIDE 2007 SPORT 2000 00 37 85 

 15) SASSATELLI DAVIDE 2007 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 38 00 

 16) RUSTICHELLI FILIPPO 2007 UNINUOTO 00 38 01 

 17) ARMAROLI ALEX 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 38 14 

 18) PICCOLO PIETRO 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 38 38 

 19) DIENE LUCA 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 38 97 

 20) PIERINI PAOLO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 38 98 

 21) ALBERTINI MARCO 2007 MARCONI 93 00 39 05 

 22) GIURIOLO DIEGO 2007 DELFINO 93 00 39 16 

 23) ZACCHI LUCA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 39 51 

 24) VILLANI ENRICO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 39 54 

 25) MACCHIONI ANDREA 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 40 04 

 26) CALISTRI EDOARDO 2007 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 40 15 

 27) MIRANDOLA FRANCESCO 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 40 66 

 28) MANDACHE EDUARD 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 40 72 
 29) BERNABEI LEONARDO 2007 SPORT 2000 00 41 01 

 30) PAPILI FILIPPO 2007 SPORT 2000 00 41 47 

 31) BORSARI RICCARDO 2007 ACQUA TIME 00 41 53 

 32) COCIANGA MARCO 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 41 64 

 33) BRUNI FILIPPO 2007 MARCONI 93 00 42 23 

 33) DALLA VALLE FILIPPO 2007 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 42 23 

 33) GIANAROLI MATTIA 2007 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 42 23 

 36) ARTEMII BODGAN 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 42 40 

 37) BOIANI SIMONE 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 42 51 

 38) RONTANI EMANUELE 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 42 53 

 39) FRANZAROLI TOMMASO 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 42 65 

 40) DEPALMA DOMENICO 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 43 73 

 41) FERRARI TOMMASO 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 43 85 

 42) ANCONE CHRISTIAN 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 44 83 

 43) GOLINELLI FEDRICO 2007 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00 45 30 

 44) RICCI NICOLA 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 45 78 

 45) BERINI JACOPO 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00 46 05 

 46) GULLINI TOMMASO 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 46 48 

 47) FRANZONI GIULIO 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 46 78 

 48) ZANNI FILIPPO 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 47 51 

 49) ZUCCHINI ALESSANDRO 2007 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 50 69 

 50) BICSADA ALESSANDRU 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 51 82 

 51) CARUSO DAVIDE 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00 56 92 

 52) MONACO YURI 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 58 64 

 53) CALIA PARIDE 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 07 76 

 nc D'IGNOTI PARENTI  2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalificat 
 FEDERICO 
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--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B1                                     GARA 5 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) MASI CLARA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 46 66 

 2) CALCAMUGGI MARINA 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 46 72 

 3) OCCHIPINTI KYLIE 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 47 42 

 4) TESEI NICOLE 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 48 68 

 5) ZONELLINI VITTORIA 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 49 18 

 6) BIACCHESSI ASIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 49 86 

 7) VERZELLONI EMMA 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 50 23 

 8) CARZACCHI NICOLE 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 50 52 

 9) RINALDI EMMA 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 51 22 

 10) BORSARI GIULIA SOFIA 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 51 59 

 11) DALLAGLIO CHIARA 2009 UNINUOTO 00 52 24 

 12) VIGNALI MELISSA 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 53 75 

 13) CASTAGNI GIULIA 2009 SPORT 2000 00 53 86 

 14) VESPIGNANI CAMILLA 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 54 01 
 15) BECCHETTI CATERINA 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 54 05 

 16) RINALDI NATALIA 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 54 19 

 17) ROSSI GAIA 2009 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 54 94 

 18) FABBI MARIA ELENA 2009 UNINUOTO 00 55 73 

 19) MANTOVAN ZOE 2009 UNINUOTO 00 55 91 

 20) RINALDI GIORGIA 2009 UNINUOTO 00 56 12 

 21) AMBROSO ALICE 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 56 35 

 22) GAUDENZI ALICE 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 56 45 

 23) BITELLI GIULIA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 56 75 

 23) BOCCOLACCI LUCIA 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 56 75 

 25) DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 57 23 

 26) FABBRI GIULIA 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 57 31 

 27) COLUCCI ELENA 2009 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 58 59 

 28) BERNABEI LUCREZIA 2009 SPORT 2000 00 59 18 

 29) BEGHELLI CARLOTTA 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 59 43 

 30) TANZI MALIKA 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 59 64 

 31) SAPORETTI JENNIFER 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 00 13 

 32) SANTI BEATRICE 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 00 24 

 33) PACINI ALICE 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 00 58 

 34) SOLAZZO MIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 01 16 

 35) TRENTINI ELENA 2009 ACQUA TIME 01 02 39 

 36) BUFFA MARTINA 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01 03 05 

 36) ZANARINI LUCREZIA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 03 05 

 38) PADALINO ILARIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 04 82 

 39) PANAITE SARA VICTORIA 2009 UNINUOTO 01 04 91 

 40) SUBAZZOLI AMBRA 2009 UNINUOTO 01 05 07 

 41) BARBANTINI LETIZIA 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 05 68 

 42) GIULIANO LINDA 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 12 69 

 43) COLANGELO DANIELA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 14 41 

 44) BARBIERI ILENIA 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01 23 64 

 nc ALLORI ARIANNA 2009 MARCONI 93 Squalificat 
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--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B1                                       GARA 6 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------   
 1) DE SANCTIS RICCARDO 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 43 63 

 2) LINGUERRI DAVIDE 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 44 94 

 3) RONDINA FEDERICO 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 45 05 

 4) TOTTI RICCARDO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 46 42 

 5) BARSANTINI ACHILLE 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 46 81 

 6) SAPIENZA LORENZO 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 46 92 

 7) FUSAROLI SAMUEL 2008 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00 48 47 

 8) BRUNI LORENZO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 48 60 

 9) RUSSO LUIGI 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 48 64 
 10) FERRARI LUCA 2008 DELFINO 93 00 48 78 

 11) SEMPRINI AGAPE 2008 GENS AQUATICA 00 48 91 

 12) DI BITONTO MATTEO 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 49 78 

 13) VEZZANI ANDREA 2008 UNINUOTO 00 50 31 

 14) FALCIONI EUGENIO 2008 GENS AQUATICA 00 50 78 

 15) ROSHAKOVSKY PIETRO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 51 44 

 16) MANNI LUCA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 52 66 

 17) NEGRI ALESSANDRO 2008 SPORT 2000 00 53 01 

 18) SALVATO MICHAEL 2008 UNINUOTO 00 53 40 

 19) PROSPERI MATTEO 2008 GENS AQUATICA 00 53 64 

 20) SALVARANI EMILLIO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 54 76 

 21) CRISTEA ALEXANDRU 2008 UNINUOTO 00 55 11 

 22) CODELUPPI SIMONE 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 55 17 

 23) PENNONI MANUEL 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 55 23 

 24) SPAGGIARI MATTEO 2008 UNINUOTO 00 55 51 

 25) FERRIOLI JACOPO 2008 DELFINO 93 00 55 62 

 26) BOLOGNESI SAMUELE 2008 UNINUOTO 00 55 96 

 27) RAFFAINI FILIPPO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 56 38 

 28) CASADEI ALESSANDRO 2008 UNINUOTO 00 57 06 

 29) COCCONI LORIS 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 57 09 

 30) VENTURELLI GIANLUCA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 57 31 

 31) COSSENTINO GABRIELE 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 58 45 

 32) EL HASSINI AIMAN 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 59 81 

 33) KADRIMI KLEOR 2008 UNINUOTO 01 01 01 

 34) VALENTI ALESSIO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 01 72 

 35) BOLZONI MATTEO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 01 94 

 36) MAINI RICCARDO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 02 03 

 37) ORLANDO BRIAN 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 16 18 

 38) PINOTTI LORENZO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 20 02 

 nc CONTRI RICCARDO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Squalificat 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B2                                      GARA 7 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------   
 1) NERI ELISA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 42 86 

 2) LUCIANI EMILY 2008 DELFINO 93 00 43 48 

 3) PASTI ANASTASIA 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 43 60 

 4) SCEUSI SARA TRA 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 44 04 

 5) MACCAFERRI LAURA 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 44 51 

 6) CESTARI GIULIA 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 44 89 

 7) BERSANETTI SOFIA 2008 DELFINO 93 00 45 10 
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 8) EVANGELISTA ELENA 2008 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 45 38 

 9) SANMARTINI GAIA 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 45 57 

 10) BERTOCCHI YILIN 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 46 30 

 11) COLUCCI FRANCESCA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 46 87 
 12) ZANETTI GAIA 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 47 03 

 13) CAVICCHI FRANCESCA 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 47 26 

 14) GALASSO LUCIA 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 47 61 

 15) EL KHOLDI BOSHRA 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 47 72 

 16) FIORENTINI FEDERICA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 47 76 

 17) CANTI ILARIA 2008 GENS AQUATICA 00 47 93 

 18) BENEDETTI CATERINA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 48 27 

 19) MAGLI NICOLE 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 48 83 

 20) PASOTTI ILARIA 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 49 47 

 21) CODELUPPI MATILDE 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 49 76 

 22) FERNANDI GIULIA 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 49 81 

 23) VERASANI ALICE 2008 MARCONI 93 00 50 31 

 24) GROSSI CAMILLA 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 50 59 

 25) MARTINELLI SOFIA 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 50 78 

 26) COLOMBARA A.ELENA 2008 MARCONI 93 00 50 94 

 26) CONTESINI CARLOTTA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 50 94 

 28) DALPRATO EMMA 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 51 17 

 29) FALCIONI MADDALENA 2008 GENS AQUATICA 00 52 10 

 30) DE LUCA REBECCA 2008 UNINUOTO 00 52 32 

 31) GOVONI GUIA 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 53 97 

 32) CAROSI SOFIA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 54 60 

 33) BELLETTI GAIA 2008 SPORT 2000 00 56 01 

 34) CROCI MAIA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 56 09 

 35) MALAVOLTI SOFIA 2008 UNINUOTO 00 57 32 

 36) SANNA ELEONORA 2008 UNINUOTO 01 00 85 

 37) PESSINA ILARIA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 02 53 

 38) CAMMI ARIANNA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 02 97 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B2                                       GARA 8 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ROMEGGIO ALESSIO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 40 63 

 2) VERONESI GIOVANNI 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 41 11 

 3) MASTROLUCA MATTIA 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 41 18 

 4) GAMBARETTO CRISTIAN 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 42 33 

 5) DELL'ANNA MATTEO 2007 ACQUA TIME 00 42 97 

 6) VERLICCHI LUCA 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 43 70 

 7) GRAZIANI MATTEO 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 44 13 

 8) ALBERTINI MARCO 2007 MARCONI 93 00 44 52 

 9) GUERRA GIANPAOLO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 44 73 

 10) LIMONI LEONARDO 2007 MARCONI 93 00 44 89 

 11) BARCHETTI ANDREA 2007 ACQUA TIME 00 45 31 

 12) GIANAROLI MATTIA 2007 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 45 54 

 13) GIURIOLO DIEGO 2007 DELFINO 93 00 47 16 

 14) ZACCHI LUCA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 47 32 
 15) MAIOLI FEDERICO 2007 MARCONI 93 00 47 42 

 16) MANDACHE EDUARD 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 47 92 

 17) MORUZZI MARCELLO 2007 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 48 05 

 18) D'IGNOTI PARENTI FEDER 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 48 07 
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 19) ANCONE CHRISTIAN 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 48 62 

 20) BOIANI SIMONE 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 49 50 

 20) GHELFI LORENZO 2007 ACQUA TIME 00 49 50 

 22) BERNABEI LEONARDO 2007 SPORT 2000 00 49 57 

 23) FRANZONI GIULIO 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 51 86 

 24) GULLINI TOMMASO 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 53 66 

 25) PIERINI PAOLO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 54 48 

 26) DALLA VALLE FILIPPO 2007 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 55 15 

 27) ZUCCHINI ALESSANDRO 2007 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 57 04 

 28) FORTINI ALESSANDRO 2007 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 00 03 

 29) ZANNI FILIPPO 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 02 89 

 30) BICSADA ALESSANDRU 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 10 20 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B1                                       GARA 9 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------  
 1) PEZZOLI VALENTINA 2009 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 51 04 

 2) PACCUSSE ERIKA 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 52 12 

 3) HONOVICH AGNESE 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 54 61 

 4) DALLAGLIO CHIARA 2009 UNINUOTO 00 54 87 

 5) ZIONI MIRIAM 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 55 40 

 6) CALANCA LAURA 2009 UNINUOTO 00 55 73 

 7) DUBBINI GRETA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 55 81 

 8) PASSARELLA FEDERICA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 56 14 

 9) ZONELLINI VITTORIA 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 56 38 

 10) PASETTI SOFIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 57 93 

 11) FRANCESCHINI GIORGIA 2009 ACQUA TIME 00 59 70 

 12) BALLERINI CHIARA 2009 UNINUOTO 01 00 15 

 13) CASTAGNI GIULIA 2009 SPORT 2000 01 03 47 

 14) BERTELLI VITTORIA 2009 UNINUOTO 01 03 49 

 15) BIOLCHINI CAMILLA 2009 SPORT 2000 01 04 10 

 16) VISCIANO MARIA VITTORIA 2009 UNINUOTO 01 04 59 

 17) MONELLI SARA 2009 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 05 28 

 18) AMBROSO ALICE 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 05 65 

 19) RINALDI GIORGIA 2009 UNINUOTO 01 05 87 

 20) VERZELLONI EMMA 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 05 90 

 21) BERTOZZI CLARA 2009 UNINUOTO 01 07 36 

 22) SGUBBI ALISSA 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 07 42 

 23) NICOLINI ELENA 2009 UNINUOTO 01 09 35 

 24) OLIVA MARTINA 2009 UNINUOTO 01 09 51 
 25) TURI GIORGIA ANTONIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 09 64 

 26) MAURIZI MAHLET 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 13 74 

 27) BERNINI MATILDE 2009 UNINUOTO 01 13 91 

 nc DI RUOCCO MAIRA 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA Squalificat 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B1                                       GARA 10 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------  
 1) COCCHI MATTEO 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 45 82 

 2) ZAMBELLI MATTIA 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 50 49 

 3) FUSAROLI SAMUEL 2008 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00 53 48 

 4) BERTONCELLI FEDERICO 2008 UNINUOTO 00 54 41 
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 5) MARCHI FEDERICO 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 54 64 

 6) CIA LORENZO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 54 78 

 7) BERTASI MATTEO 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 55 61 

 8) GARZONE GABRIELE 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 56 19 

 9) CONTRI RICCARDO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 57 62 

 10) RICCITELLI CRISTIAN 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 58 37 

 11) SALVATO MICHAEL 2008 UNINUOTO 00 58 45 

 12) FERRARI CLAUDIO 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 58 63 

 13) ZANOTTI FRANCESCO 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 58 70 

 14) NANU LEONARDO 2008 UNINUOTO 00 58 78 

 15) SPAGGIARI MATTEO 2008 UNINUOTO 01 00 10 

 16) CIMATTI CHRISTIAN 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 01 18 

 17) TOLOMELLI FEDERICO 2008 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01 01 52 

 18) GUZZARDI MATTEO 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 01 57 

 19) PAVONCELLI TOMMASO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 01 68 

 20) PIVETTI CHRISTIAN 2008 UNINUOTO 01 02 32 

 21) NIGRO SEBASTIANO 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 02 43 

 22) HILBE JACOPO 2008 SPORT 2000 01 04 05 

 23) IPPOLITO MATTIA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 05 34 

 24) MELLI TOMMASO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 06 72 

 25) BATTIATO CHRISTIAN 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 06 78 

 26) PAPILI FEDERICO 2008 SPORT 2000 01 11 45 

 27) CLO' MATTIA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 14 01 

 28) MAIONE ALDO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 18 79 

 nc BENETTI VALENTINO 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD Squalificat 

 nc SERRAINO GIACOMO 2008 SPORT 2000 Squalificat 

 nc VIOLA FRANCESCO 2008 UNINUOTO Squalificat 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B2                                      GARA 11 / TURNO 2 
 Manif    -  

 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) CESTARI GIULIA 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 46 30 

 2) VENTURA ALLEGRA 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 47 68 
 3) BAGIOLI VIOLA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 49 01 

 4) MARCHESINI ELISA 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 49 26 

 5) CECCARONI ILARIA 2008 GENS AQUATICA 00 49 70 

 6) MAGLI NICOLE 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 50 11 

 7) BERSANETTI SOFIA 2008 DELFINO 93 00 50 52 

 8) MEZZADRI ILARIA 2008 UNINUOTO 00 50 57 

 9) EL KHOLDI BOSHRA 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 50 82 

 10) ALBANI BEATRICE 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 50 83 

 12) CESARI GIULIA 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 51 50 

 13) HILBE GIULIA 2008 SPORT 2000 00 51 59 

 14) CANELLA MARIA VITTORIA 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 51 62 

 14) SCEUSI SARA TRA 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 51 62 

 16) VELLANI MATILDE 2008 UNINUOTO 00 51 72 

 17) SOLI AGATA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 51 80 

 18) PINCA ALICE 2008 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00 51 98 

 19) BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 52 09 

 20) FOSCHINI ANITA 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 52 60 

 21) FERNANDI GIULIA 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 53 38 

 22) GUALDI ELISA 2008 UNINUOTO 00 54 34 
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 23) D'INGIANNI AURORA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 54 66 

 24) MARTINELLI SOFIA 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 54 71 

 25) COLOMBARA A.ELENA 2008 MARCONI 93 00 55 45 

 26) FIORENTINI FEDERICA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 55 50 

 27) SCOGNAMIGLIO IRENE 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 55 64 

 28) GURGONE IRENE 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 55 91 

 29) LONGOBARDI GIUSY 2008 UNINUOTO 00 56 30 

 30) PANCALDI MICOL 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 56 51 

 31) BORTOLOTTI EMMA 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 56 71 

 32) NALDI LUCIA 2008 SPORT 2000 00 56 78 

 33) GROSSI CAMILLA 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 57 38 

 34) ZACCHERINI CATERINA 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 57 80 

 35) FRASCARI EMMA 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 58 24 

 36) DUZZI EMMA 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 59 25 

 37) MORA EMMA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 00 29 

 38) FREGA GIULIA 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 00 69 

 39) MARIN INGRID 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 01 36 

 40) CASINI REBECCA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 04 26 

 41) CORCIOLANI FRANCESCA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 05 12 

 nc RONCHETTI CATERINA 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA Squalificat 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B2                                       GARA 12 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) TAROZZI GIACOMO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 41 38 
 2) GREGGIO FILIPPO 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 41 77 

 3) CAI RICCARDO 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 44 55 

 4) CREMONINI MATTIA 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 44 86 

 4) SALONE GAETANO 2007 ACQUA TIME 00 44 86 

 6) MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 45 16 

 7) BALLABENI GIOVANNI 2007 UNINUOTO 00 45 69 

 8) CALEFFI ANDREA 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 46 75 

 9) SASSATELLI DAVIDE 2007 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 47 59 

 10) RICCI NICOLA 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 47 84 

 11) PASSANTI FABIO 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 48 13 

 12) TRONI PAOLO 2007 UNINUOTO 00 48 15 

 13) LIMONI LEONARDO 2007 MARCONI 93 00 50 39 

 13) MASTROLUCA MATTIA 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 50 39 

 15) GUERRA GIANPAOLO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 50 62 

 16) VILLANI ENRICO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 50 74 

 17) SANGIORGI ANDREA 2007 MARCONI 93 00 51 55 

 18) COTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO 2007 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 52 34 

 19) DEPALMA DOMENICO 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00 52 72 

 20) ARTEMII BODGAN 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 53 40 

 21) PAPILI FILIPPO 2007 SPORT 2000 00 53 42 

 22) FORMENTELLI GABRIELE 2007 UNINUOTO 00 53 73 

 23) DIENE LUCA 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 54 26 

 24) BORSARI RICCARDO 2007 ACQUA TIME 00 54 35 

 25) GHELFI LORENZO 2007 ACQUA TIME 00 54 39 

 26) BERTOLDI ANDREA 2007 UNINUOTO 00 54 50 

 27) MIRANDOLA FRANCESCO 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00 56 09 

 28) MORUZZI MARCELLO 2007 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 56 38 
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 29) GOLINELLI FEDRICO 2007 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00 57 02 

 30) FERRARI TOMMASO 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 57 39 

 31) MARINELLI DAVIDE 2007 UNINUOTO 00 57 55 

 32) RONTANI EMANUELE 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 58 65 

 33) BRUNI FILIPPO 2007 MARCONI 93 00 58 66 

 34) MACCHIONI ANDREA 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 59 90 

 35) FORTINI ALESSANDRO 2007 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 02 43 

 36) MONACO YURI 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 09 44 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B1                                 GARA 13 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) BERTIN VERONICA 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 44 26 

 2) BIACCHESSI ASIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 50 07 

 3) TUDOR MONICA 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 54 58 

 nc DI GIUSTO SOFIA 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD Squalificat 
 nc GOLINELLI ELISA 2009 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. Squalificat 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B1                                   GARA 14 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) COCCHI MATTEO 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 44 24 

 2) DE SANCTIS RICCARDO 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 44 67 

 3) TOTTI RICCARDO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 44 92 

 4) MARANGONI LEONARDO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 47 05 

 5) MORINI MATTIA 2008 UNINUOTO 00 48 23 

 6) RONDINA FEDERICO 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 52 24 

 7) PIZZIRANI FEDERICO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 55 49 

 8) GIOVANETTI MATTEO 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 55 91 

 9) FERRIOLI JACOPO 2008 DELFINO 93 00 57 12 

 nc ZINI GABRIELE 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalificat 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B2                                 GARA 15 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) MAZZANTI ILARIA 2008 DELFINO 93 00 35 84 

 2) BUSSI ILARIA 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 39 39 

 3) GUBELLINI AMBRA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 41 88 

 4) NERI ELISA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 42 50 

 5) AMKRANG NATTATIDA 2008 SPORT 2000 00 44 42 

 6) SANMARTINI GAIA 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 49 17 

 7) MONTANARI STELLA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 49 34 

 8) FORTINI MIRANDA 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 50 60 

 9) MARISALDI ANNA 2008 ACQUA TIME 00 57 49 

 10) DANIELLO EMMA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 02 98 

 nc PALTRINIERI ELEONORA 2008 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. Squalificat 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B2                                  GARA 16 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ZOLDAN ANDREA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 35 86 

 2) GASPERONI LORENZO 2007 GENS AQUATICA 00 37 15 

 2) PAGANELLI RICCARDO 2007 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 37 15 
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 4) TAROZZI GIACOMO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 38 13 

 5) TAROZZI MICHELE 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 39 62 

 6) CORTESI GIACOMO 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 40 29 

 7) PASSANTI FABIO 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 40 48 

 8) COTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO 2007 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00 41 60 

 9) GAMBARETTO CRISTIAN 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 41 64 

 10) SUBAZZOLI DIEGO 2007 UNINUOTO 00 42 32 

 11) SALONE GAETANO 2007 ACQUA TIME 00 43 06 
 12) SOLAROLI FEDERICO 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00 43 21 

 13) CECCHINI GIORGIO 2007 UNINUOTO 00 43 40 

 14) PELLACANI ALESSIO 2007 UNINUOTO 00 43 47 

 15) BARCHETTI ANDREA 2007 ACQUA TIME 00 43 62 

 16) VERI' MATTEO 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 43 74 

 17) ARMAROLI ALEX 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 46 56 

 18) CALISTRI EDOARDO 2007 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 00 47 00 

 19) BIORDI GIACOMO 2007 GENS AQUATICA 00 47 62 

 20) FRANZAROLI TOMMASO 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 51 20 

 21) COCIANGA MARCO 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00 52 39 

 22) BIANCO EMANUELE 2007 UNINUOTO 00 54 48 

 23) CARUSO DAVIDE 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01 24 58 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - B1                                     GARA 17 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ROSSI AURORA 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01 37 55 

 2) CRISTOFORI SOFIA 2009 ACQUA TIME 01 38 01 

 3) PEZZOLI VALENTINA 2009 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 40 37 

 4) CALCAMUGGI MARINA 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 45 12 

 5) TESEI NICOLE 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 50 30 

 6) PRETI SARITA 2009 ACQUA TIME 01 53 93 

 7) BALLERINI CHIARA 2009 UNINUOTO 01 54 21 

 8) BONFIGLIOLI GINEVRA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 56 59 

 9) ZIONI MIRIAM 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 57 05 

 10) TUDOR MONICA 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 02 12 86 

 11) MAURIZI MAHLET 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 02 20 51 

 nc CALANCA LAURA 2009 UNINUOTO Squalificat 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - B1                                      GARA 18 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) NALDI RICCARDO 2008 SPORT 2000 01 34 62 

 2) BONETTI CRISTIAN 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 36 83 

 3) CARICHINI GIULIAN 2008 GENS AQUATICA 01 43 98 

 4) BRUNI LORENZO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 44 65 

 5) VERONESE ANDREA 2008 ACQUA TIME 01 47 61 

 6) BERTONCELLI FEDERICO 2008 UNINUOTO 01 48 23 

 7) RADU JEMNA 2008 ACQUA TIME 01 51 53 

 8) ZAMBELLI MATTIA 2008 ACQUA TIME 01 53 84 

 9) NANU LEONARDO 2008 UNINUOTO 01 55 71 

 10) RANXHA ERIK 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 56 95 

 11) BERTASI MATTEO 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 58 72 

 nc FLORIDI LORENZO 2008 ACQUA TIME Squalificat 
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--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - B2                                     GARA 19 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società  Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) MAZZANTI ILARIA 2008 DELFINO 93 01 31 80 

 2) BUSSI ILARIA 2008 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 34 72 

 3) SFORZA AGNESE 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 35 63 

 4) CECCARONI ILARIA 2008 GENS AQUATICA 01 35 84 

 5) GUBELLINI AMBRA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 36 06 

 6) PASTI ANASTASIA 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 38 83 

 7) MEZZADRI ILARIA 2008 UNINUOTO 01 40 94 

 8) D'INGIANNI AURORA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 41 05 

 9) HILBE GIULIA 2008 SPORT 2000 01 41 10 

 10) CANTI ILARIA 2008 GENS AQUATICA 01 41 30 

 11) MALTESE ANDREA 2008 ACQUA TIME 01 41 44 

 12) COLUCCI FRANCESCA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 42 78 

 13) BAGIOLI VIOLA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 42 89 

 14) CANELLA MARIA VITTORIA 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 46 21 

 15) VERASANI ALICE 2008 MARCONI 93 01 47 46 

 16) FALCIONI MADDALENA 2008 GENS AQUATICA 01 47 83 

 17) DAVOLIO GIORGIA 2008 UNINUOTO 01 48 58 

 18) CODELUPPI MATILDE 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 49 88 

 19) MONTANARI STELLA 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 50 37 

 20) TORREGGIANI SOFIA 2008 UNINUOTO 01 51 04 

 21) GURGONE IRENE 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 53 01 

 22) MARIOTTI CLIZIA 2008 GENS AQUATICA 01 53 46 

 23) VELLANI MATILDE 2008 UNINUOTO 01 53 70 

 24) SASSATELLI MATILDE 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 54 47 

 25) DE LUCA REBECCA 2008 UNINUOTO 01 54 76 

 26) LONGOBARDI GIUSY 2008 UNINUOTO 02 08 91 

 nc GIOIA MARTINA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalificat 

 nc GOBETTI CECILIA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalificat 

 nc GUALDI ELISA 2008 UNINUOTO Squalificat 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - B2                                       GARA 20 / TURNO 2 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ZOLDAN ANDREA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 23 56 

 2) ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 24 47 

 3) GREGGIO FILIPPO 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 26 19 

 4) VERONESI GIOVANNI 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 28 55 

 5) CORTESI GIACOMO 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 29 80 

 6) GASPERONI LORENZO 2007 GENS AQUATICA 01 30 09 

 7) TRONI PAOLO 2007 UNINUOTO 01 31 17 

 8) TAROZZI MICHELE 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 31 40 

 9) DESERTI TOMMASO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 31 48 
 10) BALLABENI GIOVANNI 2007 UNINUOTO 01 32 36 

 11) QUILETTI RICCARDO 2007 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 34 12 

 12) GROSSI ALESSANDRO 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 34 44 

 13) CREMONINI MATTIA 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 34 89 

 14) GRAZIANI MATTEO 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 36 55 

 15) LANCELLOTTI NICOLO' 2007 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 38 30 

 16) RUSTICHELLI FILIPPO 2007 UNINUOTO 01 38 90 

 17) MARINELLI DAVIDE 2007 UNINUOTO 01 40 06 
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 18) SANGIORGI ANDREA 2007 MARCONI 93 01 41 78 

 19) BIORDI GIACOMO 2007 GENS AQUATICA 01 42 01 

 20) CECCHINI GIORGIO 2007 UNINUOTO 01 42 66 

 21) EVANGELISTI DAVIDE 2007 SPORT 2000 01 43 02 

 22) SUBAZZOLI DIEGO 2007 UNINUOTO 01 43 69 

 23) FORMENTELLI GABRIELE 2007 UNINUOTO 01 44 27 

 24) BERTOLDI ANDREA 2007 UNINUOTO 01 45 76 

 25) MAIOLI FEDERICO 2007 MARCONI 93 01 46 35 

 26) PELLACANI ALESSIO 2007 UNINUOTO 01 46 75 

 27) BIANCO EMANUELE 2007 UNINUOTO 01 50 60 

 nc BERINI JACOPO 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD Squalificat 

 nc CAI RICCARDO 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO Squalificat 

 nc PICCOLO PIETRO 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalificat 


